
Sport Coach Email
 Campus Athletics Coord - Boys  Lemmons Jeffrey.lemmons@killeenisd.org
 Campus Athletics Coord - Girls  Bossoletti Candice.Bossoletti@killeenisd.org
 Basketball - Boys: 7th Grade  Sansom Dante.Sansom@killeenisd.org
 Basketball - Boys: 8th Grade  Sloan Nicholas.Sloan@killeenisd.org
 Basketball - Girls: 7th Grade Botset-Kelley Caitlynn.BotsetKelley@killeenisd.org
 Basketball - Girls: 8th Grade  Shutts Jasmin.Shutts@killeenisd.org
 Football - 7th Grade   Tomgenovich Caleb.Tomgenovich@killeenisd.org
 Football - 7th Grade   Sloan Nicholas.Sloan@killeenisd.org
 Football - 8th Grade  Lemmons Jeffrey.lemmons@killeenisd.org
 Football - 8th Grade  Sansom Dante.Sansom@killeenisd.org
 * Golf MS  Gonzalez Albert.Gonzalez@killeenisd.org
 Soccer - Boys: 7th & 8th Grade  Sloan Nicholas.Sloan@killeenisd.org
 Soccer - Girls: 7th & 8th Grade  Bossoletti Candice.Bossoletti@killeenisd.org
 Cross Country - Boys: 7th & 8th Grade  Bossoletti Candice.Bossoletti@killeenisd.org
 Cross Country - Girls: 7th & 8th Grade  Bossoletti Candice.Bossoletti@killeenisd.org
 * Tennis MS Tomgenovich Caleb.Tomgenovich@killeenisd.org
Track 7th Grade  Lemmons Jeffrey.lemmons@killeenisd.org
 Track 7th Grade  Wilson Tracy.M.Wilson@killeenisd.org
 Track 7th Grade Botset-Kelley Caitlynn.BotsetKelley@killeenisd.org
 Track 8th Grade  Tomgenovich Caleb.Tomgenovich@killeenisd.org
 Track 8th Grade  Bossoletti Candice.Bossoletti@killeenisd.org
 Track 8th Grade  Lewis Jessica.Lewis@killeenisd.org
 Volleyball 7th Grade  Wilson Tracy.M.Wilson@killeenisd.org
 Volleyball 8th Grade  Shutts Jasmin.Shutts@killeenisd.org
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